
Montana District Office 

10 W. 15th Street, Suite 1100 

Helena, MT 59626 

 

Phone: 406.441.1081 

Fax: 406.441.1090 

Website: www.sba.gov/mt 

 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District Director Wayne Gardella 406-441-1081 202-741-6822 Wayne.gardella@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Roger Hopkins 406-441-1083 202-481-5323 Roger.hopkins@sba.gov 

Lead Lender Relations Specialist Lorena Carlson 406-441-1086 202-481-4195 Lorena.carlson@sba.gov 

     

Business Opportunity Specialist Kelly Dixon 406-441-1085 202-481-2918 Kelly.dixon@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist John Donovan 406-441-1087 202-292-3665 John.donovan@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Sharon Franjevic 406-441-1088 202-741-6738 Sharon.franjevic@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Tom White 406-441-1078 202-292-3631 Thomas.white@sba.gov 

 


